Player Number | _Player Name Updated

21183490 DANIEL IVERS 306,000 3/11/2024 6:20 PM
2 20034156 MELANIE PITTARD 291,000 3/11/2024 6:15 PM
3 20039176 WENDY BECKERS 207,000 3/11/2024 6:17 PM
4 20173086 VICTOR SHIH 204,000 3/11/2024 6:12 PM
5 20552921 COLE FERRARO 160,000 3/11/2024 6:15 PM
6 21183573 BRITTON PURVIS 146,000 3/11/2024 6:21 PM
7 20049407 EDWARD HOLSTEIN 143,000 3/11/2024 6:19 PM
8 20255288 MARIUSZ OLEDZKI 138,000 3/11/2024 6:20 PM
9 20355037 DWAYNE NYHOLT 135,000 3/11/2024 6:13 PM
10 20857021 SUHAIL KHADERKHAN 92,000 3/11/2024 6:13 PM
11 21123973 YEAHYEA ASGAR 92,000 3/11/2024 6:12 PM
12 21038207 MIGUEL GAJARDO 81,000 3/11/2024 6:17 PM
13 20263221 PATRICK LACEY 77,000 3/11/2024 6:14 PM
14 20208080 NICOLO AUDANNIO 76,000 3/11/2024 6:16 PM
15 21183523 JASON BUSBY 55,000 3/11/2024 6:21 PM
16 20083989 SOREN LUNDGRE LAS VEGAS NV 52,500 3/11/2024 6:09 PM
17 21180941 GREGORY ORLICK 41,000 3/11/2024 6:14 PM
18 21183891 PRASAD VEMULAPALLY 39,000 3/11/2024 6:19 PM
19 20452205 ZHIJIANG BI 38,500 3/11/2024 6:10 PM
20 20898944 JODY RUMMEL 32,500 3/11/2024 6:10 PM
21 20702968 SETH FLURE 29,000 3/11/2024 6:20 PM
22 21183661 JASON LEADINGHAM 24,000 3/11/2024 6:18 PM
23 21183669 JOEL COHEN 0
24 21183674 STEPHANE KEYSER 0
25 21183691 DOYOON HYUN 0
26 21183854 CHRISTOPHE CARRIZO 0
27 21183974 RICHARD KWON 0
28 21183560 CHRISTOPHE VERCOUSTRE 0
29 21181085 FRANK CARAVAS 0
30 21182454 ALEXANDER BORUKHOVICH 0
31 21182895 BRADLEY SHARMAN 0
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21183105
21137169
21138601
21147445
21166961
20732004
20745444
21062305
20900283
21022103
20468582
20489244
20494473
20496745
20528468
20537809
20556535
20624586
20178118
20181627
20119971
20048952
20212011
20212012
20214638
20248309
20291702
20314940
20362084
20435092
20438882

JOHN CORRIGAN
OSCAR KING
CARRERA, PROCE
DAVID FOX

KYONG KIM

DE BARRO
CHRISTIAN GORCZAK
BRENT FETTERLY
DEREK WARRINER
PHILIPPE CASCIOLA
KHALID ZOUDO
DARIN BOLLSCHWEILER
DEL EGUE

ARMEN MINASYAN
TYWON PETTY
DILLON DANIELS
ANDREA TORO

DARA COX

CHARLES CAPOBIANCO
DANNY CHEN
NOLAN KIDO

OSCAR GUTIERREZ
DANIEL ZOGMAN
MARIA BELCORE-ZOGMAN
YUZU WANG

SEAN GREENOUGH
ROBERT HUGHES
STEVEN MERWIN
NEIL CUSTARD
RONNIE LAMB
YANG LI
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20449565

BENJAMIN SHARMAN
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20449612

XIANG ZOU




